
1 78 * 75 = 5,850 1 71 * 24 = 1,704

2 63 * 53 = 3,339 2 48 * 68 = 3,264

3 41 * 64 = 2,624 3 63 * 46 = 2,898

4 96 * 31 = 2,976 4 59 * 23 = 1,357

5 18 * 19 = 342 5 40 * 91 = 3,640

6 74 * 97 = 7,178 6 82 * 80 = 6,560

7 85 * 86 = 7,310 7 26 * 13 = 338

8 30 * 23 = 690 8 37 * 57 = 2,109

9 29 * 80 = 2,320 9 93 * 79 = 7,347

10 52 * 42 = 2,184 10 15 * 35 = 525

11 39 * 98 = 3,822 11 48 * 58 = 2,784

12 63 * 54 = 3,402 12 63 * 49 = 3,087

13 70 * 87 = 6,090 13 82 * 72 = 5,904

14 41 * 16 = 656 14 15 * 94 = 1,410

15 85 * 90 = 7,650 15 59 * 61 = 3,599

16 52 * 65 = 3,380 16 26 * 83 = 2,158

17 18 * 32 = 576 17 71 * 50 = 3,550

18 96 * 21 = 2,016 18 40 * 16 = 640

19 74 * 43 = 3,182 19 37 * 27 = 999

20 29 * 76 = 2,204 20 93 * 38 = 3,534

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

① ②



1 47 * 68 = 3,196 1 38 * 72 = 2,736

2 92 * 23 = 2,116 2 49 * 38 = 1,862

3 75 * 46 = 3,450 3 27 * 94 = 2,538

4 58 * 24 = 1,392 4 61 * 27 = 1,647

5 36 * 91 = 3,276 5 57 * 58 = 3,306

6 69 * 35 = 2,415 6 72 * 83 = 5,976

7 30 * 57 = 1,710 7 83 * 50 = 4,150

8 25 * 79 = 1,975 8 50 * 16 = 800

9 14 * 80 = 1,120 9 16 * 61 = 976

10 81 * 13 = 1,053 10 94 * 49 = 4,606

11 14 * 13 = 182 11 35 * 68 = 2,380

12 36 * 54 = 1,944 12 29 * 91 = 2,639

13 25 * 90 = 2,250 13 70 * 27 = 1,890

14 71 * 87 = 6,177 14 63 * 80 = 5,040

15 92 * 43 = 3,956 15 96 * 35 = 3,360

16 81 * 32 = 2,592 16 85 * 57 = 4,845

17 58 * 98 = 5,684 17 41 * 79 = 3,239

18 69 * 21 = 1,449 18 18 * 24 = 432

19 30 * 76 = 2,280 19 74 * 46 = 3,404

20 47 * 65 = 3,055 20 52 * 13 = 676

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

③ ④



1 75 * 38 = 2,850 1 54 * 75 = 4,050

2 31 * 52 = 1,612 2 16 * 97 = 1,552

3 64 * 16 = 1,024 3 98 * 81 = 7,938

4 86 * 27 = 2,322 4 76 * 19 = 1,444

5 19 * 94 = 1,786 5 90 * 42 = 3,780

6 42 * 83 = 3,486 6 21 * 31 = 651

7 85 * 50 = 4,250 7 43 * 53 = 2,279

8 97 * 61 = 5,917 8 32 * 20 = 640

9 20 * 72 = 1,440 9 65 * 64 = 4,160

10 53 * 49 = 2,597 10 87 * 86 = 7,482

11 85 * 39 = 3,315 11 58 * 68 = 3,944

12 38 * 84 = 3,192 12 72 * 73 = 5,256

13 96 * 62 = 5,952 13 49 * 17 = 833

14 29 * 73 = 2,117 14 61 * 40 = 2,440

15 18 * 95 = 1,710 15 27 * 51 = 1,377

16 70 * 51 = 3,570 16 50 * 28 = 1,400

17 63 * 47 = 2,961 17 83 * 84 = 6,972

18 52 * 60 = 3,120 18 16 * 95 = 1,520

19 41 * 17 = 697 19 94 * 39 = 3,666

20 74 * 28 = 2,072 20 38 * 62 = 2,356

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑤ ⑥



1 54 * 53 = 2,862 1 86 * 82 = 7,052

2 98 * 24 = 2,352 2 42 * 97 = 4,074

3 65 * 31 = 2,015 3 53 * 20 = 1,060

4 43 * 86 = 3,698 4 75 * 31 = 2,325

5 76 * 64 = 4,864 5 24 * 42 = 1,008

6 21 * 75 = 1,575 6 19 * 64 = 1,216

7 32 * 80 = 2,560 7 31 * 86 = 2,666

8 13 * 97 = 1,261 8 80 * 75 = 6,000

9 90 * 42 = 3,780 9 97 * 19 = 1,843

10 87 * 19 = 1,653 10 64 * 53 = 3,392

11 75 * 67 = 5,025 11 37 * 95 = 3,515

12 87 * 48 = 4,176 12 15 * 17 = 255

13 20 * 59 = 1,180 13 93 * 64 = 5,952

14 19 * 71 = 1,349 14 42 * 39 = 1,638

15 31 * 15 = 465 15 26 * 62 = 1,612

16 97 * 26 = 2,522 16 60 * 28 = 1,680

17 64 * 93 = 5,952 17 82 * 40 = 3,280

18 86 * 37 = 3,182 18 48 * 51 = 2,448

19 42 * 40 = 1,680 19 59 * 84 = 4,956

20 53 * 82 = 4,346 20 71 * 73 = 5,183

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑦ ⑧



1 49 * 25 = 1,225 1 58 * 67 = 3,886

2 52 * 80 = 4,160 2 14 * 56 = 784

3 61 * 75 = 4,575 3 36 * 78 = 2,808

4 94 * 64 = 6,016 4 92 * 34 = 3,128

5 50 * 31 = 1,550 5 73 * 17 = 1,241

6 16 * 97 = 1,552 6 69 * 90 = 6,210

7 72 * 19 = 1,368 7 81 * 12 = 972

8 38 * 42 = 1,596 8 30 * 23 = 690

9 83 * 86 = 7,138 9 47 * 89 = 4,183

10 27 * 53 = 1,431 10 25 * 45 = 1,125

11 54 * 36 = 1,944 11 23 * 83 = 1,909

12 32 * 14 = 448 12 80 * 49 = 3,920

13 21 * 58 = 1,218 13 75 * 16 = 1,200

14 65 * 34 = 2,210 14 19 * 27 = 513

15 98 * 70 = 6,860 15 31 * 53 = 1,643

16 87 * 81 = 7,047 16 53 * 94 = 4,982

17 14 * 92 = 1,288 17 86 * 38 = 3,268

18 90 * 69 = 6,210 18 97 * 50 = 4,850

19 43 * 25 = 1,075 19 64 * 72 = 4,608

20 76 * 47 = 3,572 20 42 * 61 = 2,562

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑨ ⑩



1 21 * 38 = 798 1 96 * 35 = 3,360

2 87 * 61 = 5,307 2 85 * 52 = 4,420

3 54 * 56 = 3,024 3 52 * 74 = 3,848

4 15 * 94 = 1,410 4 39 * 29 = 1,131

5 90 * 27 = 2,430 5 41 * 70 = 2,870

6 76 * 83 = 6,308 6 74 * 63 = 4,662

7 65 * 16 = 1,040 7 29 * 18 = 522

8 32 * 72 = 2,304 8 18 * 41 = 738

9 98 * 50 = 4,900 9 70 * 96 = 6,720

10 43 * 49 = 2,107 10 63 * 85 = 5,355

11 82 * 34 = 2,788 11 47 * 43 = 2,021

12 71 * 45 = 3,195 12 14 * 71 = 994

13 26 * 18 = 468 13 25 * 82 = 2,050

14 48 * 90 = 4,320 14 38 * 93 = 3,534

15 93 * 89 = 8,277 15 81 * 48 = 3,888

16 59 * 78 = 4,602 16 58 * 60 = 3,480

17 41 * 67 = 2,747 17 36 * 15 = 540

18 60 * 23 = 1,380 18 70 * 37 = 2,590

19 15 * 12 = 180 19 92 * 26 = 2,392

20 37 * 56 = 2,072 20 69 * 59 = 4,071

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑪ ⑫



1 85 * 62 = 5,270 1 43 * 84 = 3,612

2 46 * 48 = 2,208 2 98 * 48 = 4,704

3 35 * 26 = 910 3 32 * 62 = 1,984

4 79 * 40 = 3,160 4 54 * 51 = 2,754

5 68 * 82 = 5,576 5 16 * 39 = 624

6 20 * 59 = 1,180 6 90 * 17 = 1,530

7 91 * 71 = 6,461 7 76 * 60 = 4,560

8 13 * 93 = 1,209 8 87 * 28 = 2,436

9 24 * 15 = 360 9 21 * 73 = 1,533

10 57 * 37 = 2,109 10 65 * 95 = 6,175

11 34 * 29 = 986 11 85 * 68 = 5,780

12 70 * 63 = 4,410 12 13 * 91 = 1,183

13 25 * 96 = 2,400 13 20 * 89 = 1,780

14 36 * 74 = 2,664 14 57 * 46 = 2,622

15 47 * 36 = 1,692 15 46 * 24 = 1,104

16 69 * 85 = 5,865 16 91 * 35 = 3,185

17 14 * 70 = 980 17 68 * 79 = 5,372

18 92 * 52 = 4,784 18 79 * 20 = 1,580

19 81 * 41 = 3,321 19 24 * 57 = 1,368

20 58 * 18 = 1,044 20 35 * 13 = 455

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑬ ⑭



1 96 * 62 = 5,952 1 49 * 72 = 3,528

2 85 * 26 = 2,210 2 83 * 57 = 4,731

3 29 * 15 = 435 3 27 * 61 = 1,647

4 41 * 40 = 1,640 4 38 * 94 = 3,572

5 37 * 71 = 2,627 5 16 * 49 = 784

6 52 * 37 = 1,924 6 53 * 50 = 2,650

7 74 * 93 = 6,882 7 61 * 83 = 5,063

8 63 * 48 = 3,024 8 50 * 16 = 800

9 70 * 82 = 5,740 9 72 * 38 = 2,736

10 18 * 59 = 1,062 10 94 * 27 = 2,538

11 32 * 59 = 1,888 11 32 * 41 = 1,312

12 43 * 15 = 645 12 65 * 52 = 3,380

13 15 * 82 = 1,230 13 76 * 71 = 5,396

14 90 * 41 = 3,690 14 21 * 29 = 609

15 65 * 60 = 3,900 15 12 * 85 = 1,020

16 54 * 26 = 1,404 16 43 * 18 = 774

17 21 * 48 = 1,008 17 90 * 96 = 8,640

18 98 * 93 = 9,114 18 54 * 63 = 3,402

19 87 * 37 = 3,219 19 98 * 30 = 2,940

20 76 * 71 = 5,396 20 87 * 74 = 6,438

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑮ ⑯



1 13 * 45 = 585 1 73 * 95 = 6,935

2 35 * 56 = 1,960 2 28 * 49 = 1,372

3 91 * 67 = 6,097 3 61 * 51 = 3,111

4 85 * 23 = 1,955 4 84 * 73 = 6,132

5 20 * 18 = 360 5 39 * 28 = 1,092

6 79 * 34 = 2,686 6 40 * 17 = 680

7 24 * 89 = 2,136 7 62 * 84 = 5,208

8 68 * 90 = 6,120 8 95 * 60 = 5,700

9 57 * 12 = 684 9 51 * 39 = 1,989

10 46 * 78 = 3,588 10 17 * 62 = 1,054

11 17 * 67 = 1,139 11 82 * 86 = 7,052

12 69 * 15 = 1,035 12 45 * 75 = 3,375

13 28 * 40 = 1,120 13 93 * 28 = 2,604

14 62 * 37 = 2,294 14 71 * 31 = 2,201

15 84 * 26 = 2,184 15 60 * 19 = 1,140

16 95 * 71 = 6,745 16 48 * 42 = 2,016

17 40 * 82 = 3,280 17 26 * 97 = 2,522

18 39 * 93 = 3,627 18 15 * 80 = 1,200

19 51 * 59 = 3,009 19 59 * 64 = 3,776

20 73 * 48 = 3,504 20 37 * 53 = 1,961

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑰ ⑱



1 67 * 23 = 1,541 1 71 * 64 = 4,544

2 15 * 12 = 180 2 30 * 42 = 1,260

3 40 * 34 = 1,360 3 63 * 86 = 5,418

4 26 * 19 = 494 4 18 * 97 = 1,746

5 93 * 56 = 5,208 5 52 * 24 = 1,248

6 48 * 67 = 3,216 6 96 * 19 = 1,824

7 37 * 78 = 2,886 7 85 * 80 = 6,800

8 59 * 90 = 5,310 8 41 * 75 = 3,075

9 82 * 89 = 7,298 9 29 * 31 = 899

10 71 * 45 = 3,195 10 74 * 53 = 3,922

11 21 * 79 = 1,659 11 83 * 48 = 3,984

12 13 * 30 = 390 12 94 * 15 = 1,410

13 35 * 41 = 1,435 13 27 * 37 = 999

14 91 * 85 = 7,735 14 61 * 62 = 3,782

15 80 * 18 = 1,440 15 72 * 40 = 2,880

16 24 * 96 = 2,304 16 53 * 82 = 4,346

17 57 * 29 = 1,653 17 38 * 26 = 988

18 79 * 63 = 4,977 18 50 * 59 = 2,950

19 46 * 74 = 3,404 19 49 * 71 = 3,479

20 68 * 52 = 3,536 20 16 * 93 = 1,488

できたかず できたかず

もん もん

できたじかん できたじかん

分 秒 分 秒

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

⑲ ⑳



1 5,850 1 1,704 1 2,850 1 2,736 1 1,225 1 4,050 1 2,862 1 7,052 1 1,225 1 3,886

2 3,339 2 3,264 2 1,612 2 1,862 2 4,160 2 1,552 2 2,352 2 4,074 2 4,160 2 784

3 2,624 3 2,898 3 1,024 3 2,538 3 4,575 3 7,938 3 2,015 3 1,060 3 4,575 3 2,808

4 2,976 4 1,357 4 2,322 4 1,647 4 6,016 4 1,444 4 3,698 4 2,325 4 6,016 4 3,128

5 342 5 3,640 5 1,786 5 3,306 5 1,550 5 3,780 5 4,864 5 1,008 5 1,550 5 1,241

6 7,178 6 6,560 6 3,486 6 5,976 6 1,552 6 651 6 1,575 6 1,216 6 1,552 6 6,210

7 7,310 7 338 7 4,250 7 4,150 7 1,368 7 2,279 7 2,560 7 2,666 7 1,368 7 972

8 690 8 2,109 8 5,917 8 800 8 1,596 8 640 8 1,261 8 6,000 8 1,596 8 690

9 2,320 9 7,347 9 1,440 9 976 9 7,138 9 4,160 9 3,780 9 1,843 9 7,138 9 4,183

10 2,184 10 525 10 2,597 10 4,606 10 1,431 10 7,482 10 1,653 10 3,392 10 1,431 10 1,125

11 3,822 11 2,784 11 3,315 11 2,380 11 1,944 11 3,944 11 5,025 11 3,515 11 1,944 11 1,909

12 3,402 12 3,087 12 3,192 12 2,639 12 448 12 5,256 12 4,176 12 255 12 448 12 3,920

13 6,090 13 5,904 13 5,952 13 1,890 13 1,218 13 833 13 1,180 13 5,952 13 1,218 13 1,200

14 656 14 1,410 14 2,117 14 5,040 14 2,210 14 2,440 14 1,349 14 1,638 14 2,210 14 513

15 7,650 15 3,599 15 1,710 15 3,360 15 6,860 15 1,377 15 465 15 1,612 15 6,860 15 1,643

16 3,380 16 2,158 16 3,570 16 4,845 16 7,047 16 1,400 16 2,522 16 1,680 16 7,047 16 4,982

17 576 17 3,550 17 2,961 17 3,239 17 1,288 17 6,972 17 5,952 17 3,280 17 1,288 17 3,268

18 2,016 18 640 18 3,120 18 432 18 6,210 18 1,520 18 3,182 18 2,448 18 6,210 18 4,850

19 3,182 19 999 19 697 19 3,404 19 1,075 19 3,666 19 1,680 19 4,956 19 1,075 19 4,608

20 2,204 20 3,534 20 2,072 20 676 20 3,572 20 2,356 20 4,346 20 5,183 20 3,572 20 2,562

⑩

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨



1 798 1 3,360 1 5,952 1 3,612 1 1,541 1 3,528 1 585 1 6,935 1 1,541 1 4,544

2 5,307 2 4,420 2 2,210 2 4,704 2 180 2 4,731 2 1,960 2 1,372 2 180 2 1,260

3 3,024 3 3,848 3 435 3 1,984 3 1,360 3 1,647 3 6,097 3 3,111 3 1,360 3 5,418

4 1,410 4 1,131 4 1,640 4 2,754 4 494 4 3,572 4 1,955 4 6,132 4 494 4 1,746

5 2,430 5 2,870 5 2,627 5 624 5 5,208 5 784 5 360 5 1,092 5 5,208 5 1,248

6 6,308 6 4,662 6 1,924 6 1,530 6 3,216 6 2,650 6 2,686 6 680 6 3,216 6 1,824

7 1,040 7 522 7 6,882 7 4,560 7 2,886 7 5,063 7 2,136 7 5,208 7 2,886 7 6,800

8 2,304 8 738 8 3,024 8 2,436 8 5,310 8 800 8 6,120 8 5,700 8 5,310 8 3,075

9 4,900 9 6,720 9 5,740 9 1,533 9 7,298 9 2,736 9 684 9 1,989 9 7,298 9 899

10 2,107 10 5,355 10 1,062 10 6,175 10 3,195 10 2,538 10 3,588 10 1,054 10 3,195 10 3,922

11 2,788 11 2,021 11 1,888 11 5,780 11 1,659 11 1,312 11 1,139 11 7,052 11 1,659 11 3,984

12 3,195 12 994 12 645 12 1,183 12 390 12 3,380 12 1,035 12 3,375 12 390 12 1,410

13 468 13 2,050 13 1,230 13 1,780 13 1,435 13 5,396 13 1,120 13 2,604 13 1,435 13 999

14 4,320 14 3,534 14 3,690 14 2,622 14 7,735 14 609 14 2,294 14 2,201 14 7,735 14 3,782

15 8,277 15 3,888 15 3,900 15 1,104 15 1,440 15 1,020 15 2,184 15 1,140 15 1,440 15 2,880

16 4,602 16 3,480 16 1,404 16 3,185 16 2,304 16 774 16 6,745 16 2,016 16 2,304 16 4,346

17 2,747 17 540 17 1,008 17 5,372 17 1,653 17 8,640 17 3,280 17 2,522 17 1,653 17 988

18 1,380 18 2,590 18 9,114 18 1,580 18 4,977 18 3,402 18 3,627 18 1,200 18 4,977 18 2,950

19 180 19 2,392 19 3,219 19 1,368 19 3,404 19 2,940 19 3,009 19 3,776 19 3,404 19 3,479

20 2,072 20 4,071 20 5,396 20 455 20 3,536 20 6,438 20 3,504 20 1,961 20 3,536 20 1,488

⑩

かけ算問題　2ケタ×2ケタ

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨


